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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Slutzky, Luz Aylen
Saucedo, Clementino

Rubinchi, Oscar Alberto
Sanchez, Sergio Adolfo

Luxen, Maria Elena
Vallejos, Roque y Maciel, Esther

Escobar, Nicanor
Chia, Ana Dioni
Escobar, Marcos

Escoba, Gabino Angel  y Fernandez, Dora del Carmen

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

C. Cuatiá
Capital
B. Vista

Pergorria
Empedrado

Esquina
Esquina
B. Vista

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Mariana Noelia Godoy
Ricardo Esteban Solis

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Karina Villaverde Zoni

Mariel E. Zerrillo de Fernandez
Victor Samuel Barrios

Joaquin A. Romero Alves
Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti

Irma L. Sanchez de Tatarinoff

221.092
203.415
15.603

224.744
7.967

14.712
205.273

7.754
8.255
8.074

12

6

23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03
23/03

28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
28/03
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